M 99. LUZERNER KANT. &
if; Schwingfest i’;
Hohenrain e
e!#'

v 27.MAI 2018
ud - P
a -

Damen 10 kg

Rang Name

1 Mettler

2 Mettler

3 Helfenstein
4 Meienberger
5 Wisler

6 Bartschi

7 Hasler

7 Eberli

9 Sonja
10 Burri
11 Rodriguez
12 Vollenweider
13 Stockli

99. Luz. Kant. Schwingfest
2018

Hohenrain 27. Mai 2018

Rangliste Steinstossen

Vorname
Corina
Marina
Heidi
Erika
Sarah
Margritt
Denise
Ramona
Sjadijn
Patricia
Irena
Trudy
Martina

Herren Gedenkstein 60 kg

Rang Name
1 Schuler
2 Laimbacher
3 Benz
4 Zgraggen
5 Jakob
6 Sampt
7 Hasler
8 Jorg
9 Liechti
10 Marchy
11 Zuger
12 Salzmann
13 King
14 Schleiss
15 Christen
16 Schleiss
17 Kessler
18 Miiller
19 Oehen
20 Wermelinger
21 Kneubuhler
22 Wolfisberg
23 Anderhub
24 Emmenegger
25 Scheuber
26 Eiholzer
27 Tischhauser
28 Kach
29 Leu
30 Leka

Konigspartner
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Vorname
Remo
Martin
Philipp
Simon
Martin
David
Urs
Andreas
Daniel
Daniel
Andreas
urs
Toni
Simon
Martin
Damian
Florian
Philipp
Stefan
Marco
Stefan
Beat
Philipp
Martin
Martin
Daniel
Simon
Josef
Lukas
Kasti

Hauptsponsoren

Bauunternchmung

DIE KUCHE

w.eh

Wohnort
Bilten

Bilten
Finsterwald
Dagmersellen
Menznau
Buttisholz
Hellikon
Romerswil
Oberriiti
Schwarzenberg
Hitzkirch
Oberriiti
Zirich

Wohnort
Rickenbach
Galgenen
Schwyz
Attinghausen
Stalden
Bigenthal
Hellikon
Hasle-Rilegsau
Kirchberg
Schwyz
Siebnen
Birrwil
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Engelberg
Schiibelbach
Inwil

Ballwil
Luzern
Willisau
Hohenrain
Hohenrain
Kriens
Hohenrain
Romerswil
Schwyz
Kriens
Hohenrain
Hochdorf

GERSAGE

SCHWINGKLUB
OBERSEETAL

geworfene Weite

634
560
547
537
534
480
407
359
350
328
299
295
265

geworfene Weite

417
413
399
394
393
360
354
344
343
339
339
336
326
314
313
310
288
276
266
259
257
247
233
228
220
213
203
201
194
138
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Rangliste Steinstossen
Herren 20 kg

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort geworfene Weite
1 Hasler Urs Hellikon 780
2 Bissig Stefan Baldegg 722
3 Keller Stefan Wangen 699
4 Liechti Daniel Kirchberg 688
5 Sampt David Bigenthal 653
6 Meienberger Dominik Kélliken 597
7 Zehnder Patrick Beinwil i.F 592
8 Zuger Andreas Siebnen 576
9 Tischhauser Simon Schwyz 572

10 Kiing Toni Engelberg 568
11 Jorg Andreas Hasle-Ruegsau 567
12 Renggli Sandro Ballwil 563
13 Salzmann urs Birrwil 557
14 Winiger Manuel Ballwil 541
15 Elmiger Raphael Ermensee 527
16 Kessler Florian Schiibelbach 527
17 Notter Kevin Ottenhusen 494
18 Scheuber Martin Hohenrain 494
19 Emmenegger Martin Kriens 459
20 Geiser Urs Roggliswil 458
21 Suess Cyrill Ballwil 451
22 Arnold Adrian Ettiswil 450
23 Oehen Stefan Ballwil 441
24 Meyer Marcel Uerzlikon 439
25 Hug Markus Dattwil 431
26 Blattler Livio Burg 416
27 Kéach Josef Kriens 411
28 Helbing Marc Wollerau 410
29 Muri Thomas Ruswil 409
30 Lauprech Pascal Bruttisellen 408
31 Wirsch Roger Ruswil 407
32 Muller Philipp Inwil 404
33 Bieri Roger Ettiswil 400
34 Muri Guido Ruswil 395
35 Hafner Peter Luzern 394
36 Buhler Ruben Sursee 391
37 Renggli Michael Nottwil 391
38 Schurtenberger  Markus Ballwil 388
39 Willimann Patrick Oberkirch 384
40 Madaschi Claudio Wettingen 371
41 Waser Roland Rotkreuz 369
42 Elmiger Josef Hohenrain 365
43 Grolimund Ronnie Hitzkirch 360
44 Galliker Caryl Ballwil 359
45 Amrein Valentin Eich 351
46 Muller Sandro Ballwil 321
47 Huppi Roli Pfaffikon 305
48 Laube Roland Lengnau 267
49 Bucher Hanspeter Ruswil 256
50 Portmann Franz Hockessin 250
51 Huber Ralf Wettingen 238
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